Marie Young
Eva Gates
Bobby Garabrandt
Shayne Pendleton
Joshua Abbott
Ben Boice
Brandi Gombedza
Jessica Hanley
John  Rickard
Jennifer Tackett
Vanessa Collier
Frandie Francique
Jean  Pierre
Scott Newland
Anthony Pendleton
Earl Caulley
Larry Rickard
Geoffrey Rudderow
Isaac  Szana
Gabriel Sprague
Francis Mwale
Savannah Juarros

Camila Silva

Corey Sprague

05/01
05/02
05/03
05/03
05/04
05/05
05/06
05/07
05/07
05/07
05/07
05/09
05/09
05/10
05/10
05/11
05/12
05/12
05/13
05/13
05/14
05/15
05/15

05/16

May Birthday List

580 Plymouth St.

Worthington

OH

43085

276 E. Stafford Ave., PO Box 675 Worthington OH

OH
8889 Winaok Place Powell OH
497 Melimare Dr. Galena OH
309 Rockmill St.Delaware OH

656 Lee Chapel Ct.

3501 Bigby Hollow Ct.

10061 Arnold Place

1275 Home Acre Dr.

163 Trotters Circle

Columbus

420 West View Terrace

8889 Winaok Place
595 Cedar Run Dr.
2569 Carla Dr.

716 Pepper Court

992 Weathersfield Drive

1792 Winding Hollow Dr.

8013 Aspen Ridge Dr.

Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Delaware

OH 43229

Worthington

Powell OH

Blacklick

Lewis Center OH

Westerville

43065

43021

43015

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

43065

OH

43035

OH

Worthington

Blacklick

655 Andover St.Worthington OH

8204 Royal Elm Dr.

1792 Winding Hollow Dr.

Blacklick

Columbus

OH

43085

OH

Columbus

43085

43228

43235

43229

43015

43136

43004

43082

OH

OH

43004

43004

OH

43085

43085

43223

43223



Ma Fanny Graham

Shirley
Dusan
Chris
Melvin
Cathy
Donna

Katie

Laughbaum
Bozic

Evans

Jiles
Matthews
Rudderow

Jones-Vasko

Enyioma Anaba

Paul
Cody
Tani
Don
Seth
Kelvin
Nelda

Karly

Astleford

Paulien

Obikunle

Scriven

Covert

Asenso

Scriven

Abbott

Nani Babu Kolli

Bose
Raffy
Chloe
Mark
Rose
Sierra

Jo-Ann

Obikunle

Ouzounian

O'Neill

Asenso

Dulo

Blanchard

Garrabrandt

05/16
05/17
05/18
05/18
05/18
05/18
05/19
05/19
05/20
05/21
05/23
05/23
05/24
05/24
05/24
05/26
05/26
05/27
05/27
05/28
05/29
05/29
05/30
05/30

05/31

856 Delong St. Pickerington  OH 43147

OH 43232
8598 Clover Glade Dr. Lewis Center OH 43035
2945 Princeville Dr. Pickerington  OH 43147
5143 Wolf Run Dr. Gahanna OH 43230
7777 Schott Rd. Westerville OH 43081
716 Pepper Court Westerville OH 43082
2726 Wexford Rd. Columbus OH 43221
4803 Colonel Perry Dr. Columbus OH 43229
5740 Epping Forest Way N. #107 Jacksonville  FL 32217
937 Strimple Ave. Columbus OH 43229
4840 St. Andrews Dr.  Westerville OH 43082
2271 Brixton Rd. Columbus OH 43221
2245 Concord Village Dr. Columbus OH 43220
P.O.Box491 Westerville OH 43086
2271 Brixton Rd. Columbus OH 43221
497 Melimare Dr. Galena OH 43021

TX

4840 St. Andrews Dr.  Westerville OH 43082
851 Griswold St. Worthington OH 43085
1385 Summersweet Circle Lewis Center OH 43035
P.O.Box 491 Westerville OH 43086
2909 Ashcreek Ave. Columbus OH 43219
62 Sunset Dr.  Granville OH 43023
1438 Chesterton Sq. South Columbus OH 43229



David Szana 05/31 6912 Bonnie Brae Ln  Columbus OH 43235

Henry Boice 05/31 309 Rockmill St.Delaware OH 43015



